
 

 

Internal QUB Menu                                                                                                                    May 2023 
External bookings subject to VAT @ 20% 

Hospitality & Finger Buffet Menu  
 

Please see below a selection of refreshments, beverages and lunch options to suit your needs. 
Alternative menus are available.  

 If you have any other catering needs, please let us know and we will do our best to accommodate 
them.  

  
Solutions for meetings   

 
Finger Buffet Selection 

 
Honey and Mustard Pork 

Cocktail Sausages 
∞ 

Cocktail Sausage Rolls 
∞ 

Tempura Bubble Prawn  
∞ 

Smoked Salmon and 
Pickled Cucumber Blinis  

∞ 
Mini Burgers with  

Tomato Relish  
∞ 

Mini Hot Dogs with 
 HP Sauce  

∞ 
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons  

∞ 
Hot Mozzarella Sticks  
Cranberry Chutney (V) 

∞ 
Vegetable Spinach Pakora (V) 

∞ 
Mini Thai Spring Rolls (V) 

∞ 
Mini Indian Selection (V) 

∞ 
Breaded Avocado & Chilli 

Goujons (Vegan) 
∞ 

Falafel & Semi Sundried Skewer 
with a yogurt and mint dip 

(Gluten Free, Vegan) 

  
Fair trade Tea / Coffee                         
Fair trade Tea / Coffee with: 

•  - Luxury biscuits                  

•  - Homemade shortbread                  

•  - Homemade scone                   

•  - Mini Tray bake             

•  - Mini Danish or mini muffin    

£1.75 
 

£2.20 
£2.05 
£3.30 
£3.55 
£3.60 

 
Small still water btl (330ml) - Glass   
Small sparkling water btl (330ml) - Glass   
 
Irish Spring water (500ml) - Plastic  
Tins of soft drinks (Coke, Fanta etc.)   
Bottles of Fruice juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry) 
 
Fresh Fruit Platter (per person)  

£1.50 
£1.50 

 
£1.00 
£1.50 
£1.50 

 
£2.60 

Whole fruit    
(Apple, orange, banana etc)  
 

£1.00 

Meeting over lunch 
Classic Sandwich    
Gourmet Sandwich/Gluten Free Sandwich  
Wrap             
Bagel                                      
Salad Boxes 
Chicken or Noodle (Vegetarian) or  
Spiced Chickpea (Vegan) 
Pasta Boxes 
Chicken or Pesto (Vegetarian) or Vegan Pasta 
 
Hot Finger Buffet     
3 Hot Items per person 
4 Hot Items per person  
 
Our Finger Buffets are served with a selection of 
assorted Sandwiches, which includes Vegetarian.  
 
Add Tea / Coffee to any lunch option 

 
£4.20 
£4.50 
£4.00 
£4.75 
£5.00 

 
 

£5.00 
 
 

 
£9.00 

£10.40 
 
 
 
 

£1.75 
 

Please advise of any specific dietary requirements for those attending your meeting. 


