

Hospitality & Finger Buffet Menu

Please see below a selection of refreshments, beverages and lunch options to suit your needs.

Alternative menus are available.

If you have any other catering needs, please let us know and we will do our best to accommodate them.

Solutions for meetings		
Fair trade Tea / Coffee	£1.75	Finger Buffet Selection
Fair trade Tea / Coffee with:		
- Luxury biscuits	£2.20	Honey and Mustard Pork
- Homemade shortbread	£2.05	Cocktail Sausages
- Homemade scone	£3.30	∞
- Mini Tray bake	£3.55	Cocktail Sausage Rolls
- Mini Danish or mini muffin	£3.60	∞
		Tempura Bubble Prawn
Small still water btl (330ml) - Glass	£1.50	∞
Small sparkling water btl (330ml) - Glass	£1.50	Smoked Salmon and
		Pickled Cucumber Blinis
Irish Spring water (500ml) - Plastic	£1.00	∞
Tins of soft drinks (Coke, Fanta etc.)	£1.50	Mini Burgers with
Bottles of Fruice juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry)	£1.50	Tomato Relish
		∞
Fresh Fruit Platter (per person)	£2.60	Mini Hot Dogs with
Whole fruit	£1.00	HP Sauce
(Apple, orange, banana etc)		∞
		Southern Fried Chicken Goujons
Meeting over lunch		∞
Classic Sandwich	£4.20	Hot Mozzarella Sticks
Gourmet Sandwich/Gluten Free Sandwich	£4.50	Cranberry Chutney (V)
Wrap	£4.00	∞
Bagel	£4.75	Vegetable Spinach Pakora (V)
Salad Boxes	£5.00	∞
Chicken or Noodle (Vegetarian) or		Mini Thai Spring Rolls (V)
Spiced Chickpea (Vegan)		∞
Pasta Boxes	£5.00	Mini Indian Selection (V)
Chicken or Pesto (Vegetarian) or Vegan Pasta		∞
		Breaded Avocado & Chilli
Hot Finger Buffet		Goujons (Vegan)
3 Hot Items per person	£9.00	∞
4 Hot Items per person	£10.40	Falafel & Semi Sundried Skewer
		with a yogurt and mint dip
Our Finger Buffets are served with a selection of		(Gluten Free, Vegan)
assorted Sandwiches, which includes Vegetarian.		
Add Tea / Coffee to any lunch option	£1.75	

Please advise of any specific dietary requirements for those attending your meeting.